FEE STRUCTURE - 2026-27
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o Committed To Empower Talent & Academic Excellence

PART- |

PROSPECTUS AND FORM FEE (One Time & Non-Refundable) Rs. 1,500/

ADMISSION FEE (KG-I -VIII) (One Time & Non-Refundable) Rs. 22,000/

ADMISSION FEE (IX - X) (One Time & Non-Refundable) Rs. 30,000/

CAUTION MONEY (One Time Refundable) Rs. 5,000/

(The above fee, along with the first quarter’s fee, has to be paid at the time of admission)

A - Monthly Fee (To be paid Quarterly) Tuition Fee & Sports Feel B - Yearly Fees Annual Charges (To be paid Qtr | & Il) ]

QTR-1& QTR-2 QTR-3 & QTR-4 TOTAL
Class | Tuition | Annual | Sports | Tuition | Annual | Sports | Tuition | Annual | Sports Grand
Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee | Total
KG-1&KG-2| 14940 6750 1800 14940 — 1800 59760 13500 7200 80460
Grade-1 16260 9500 1800 16260 — 1800 65040 19000 7200 91240
Grade-2 16260 9500 1800 16260 — 1800 65040 19000 7200 91240
Grade-3 18270 10250 1800 18270 — 1800 73080 20500 7200 (100780
Grade-4 18270 10250 1800 18270 — 1800 73080 20500 7200 (100780
Grade-5 18270 10250 1800 18270 — 1800 73080 20500 7200 (100780
Grade-6 18270 10250 1800 18270 — 1800 73080 20500 7200 (100780
Grade-7 18660 10250 1800 18660 — 1800 74640 20500 7200 (102340
Grade-8 18660 10250 1800 18660 — 1800 74640 20500 7200 (102340
Grade-9 22770 10250 1800 22770 — 1800 91080 20500 7200 (118780
Grade-10 22770 10250 1800 22770 — 1800 91080 20500 7200 (118780
MONTHLY TRANSPORT FEES (To be paid Quarterly)
DISTANCE INKms | 0.1 Km-6 Km 6.1 Km-12 Km 121 Km-20 Km | 20.1 Km and above
FEES (Rs.) 2100 2600 2800 3000
Quarterly Fee Due Dates:
Quarter Months Due Date Quarter Months Due Date
1st Apr - June 15th March, 2026 3rd Oct - Dec 15th Sept, 2026
2nd | Juy-Sep | 15thJune, 2026 | 4th | Jan-Mar | 15th Dec, 2026

* Late payment charges on school fee and transport fee will be levied as follows:
(1.) 16th to 22nd day of due month : Rs. 500/-
(2.) From 23rd day of due month: Rs 500 + Rs.25/day (till the date of payment, separately on School Fee and Transport Fee each)
* Transport Fee will be charged for 11 months (Except Sanskriti Puls Students).
* The transport Fee has to be paid quarterly along with school fee as per the due dates.
* Miscellaneous Fees (e.g. ID Card, Almanac, Annual Function, Exam Fee etc.) will be announced at the beginning of the session
and will be taken separately.
* The School Management reserves the right to revise the fee structure from time to time.
* Fee mentioned in this chart will be final and abiding. No other scholarship or concessions will be applicable
* Rs. 300/- Cheque bounce charges.
(Note : Kindly refer to the School’s website and student’s diary for detailed fee rules.)

Amjhara, Near Katara Extension, Sahara Bypass Road, Bhopal-462022

M.: 7869745913, 7869745983 E-mail: sanskritischoolbpl@gmail.com
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1. PROSPECTUS AND FORM FEE (One Time & Non-Refundable) Rs. 1,500
2. ADMISSION FEE (One Time & Non-Refundable) Rs. 60,000
3. STUDY MATERIAL FEE ( Non-Refundable) Rs. 10,000
4. CAUTION MONEY (One Time & Refundable) Rs. 5,000

(The above fee, along with the first quarter’s fee, has to be paid at the time of admission)

PART- ||

A - Monthly Fee (To be paid Quarterly) Tuition Fee B - Yearly Fees Annual Charges (To be paid Qtr | & Il) ]

QTR-1& QTR-2 QTR-3 & QTR-4 TOTAL
Class Tuition Annual Tuition Annual Tuition Annual Grand
Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Total
Grade-11 38500 22000 38500 — 154000 44000 198000
Grade-12 38500 22000 38500 — 154000 44000 198000

MONTHLY TRANSPORT FEES (To be paid Quarterly)

DISTANCE IN Kms 0.1 Km-6 Km 6.1 Km-12 Km 12.1 Km-20 Km | 20.1 Km and above
FEES (Rs.) 2300 2800 3000 3100
Quarterly Fee Due Dates:
Quarter Months Due Date Quarter Months Due Date
1st Apr - June 15th March, 2026 3rd Oct - Dec 15th Sept, 2026
2nd | Juy-Sep | 15thJune, 2026 | 4th | Jan-Mar | 15th Dec, 2026
* Next year's fee Will De........covvierrriccec e +7 to 10% increment. (Transport & other fee extra )

* Late payment charges on school fee and transport fee will be levied as follows:
(1.) 16th to 22nd day of due month : Rs. 500/-
(2.) From 23rd day of due month: Rs 500 + Rs.25/day (till the date of payment, separately on School Fee and Transport Fee each)
* Transport Fee will be charged for 12 months for 11th & 12th students (Being Sanskriti Plus students).
* The transport Fee must be paid quarterly along with school fee as per the due dates.
* Miscellaneous Fees (e.g. ID Card, Almanac, Annual Function, Exam Fee etc.) will be announced at the beginning of the session
and will be taken separately.
* The School Management reserves the right to revise the fee structure from time to time.
* Fee mentioned in this chart will be final and abiding. No other scholarship or concessions will be applicable.
* Rs. 300/- Cheque bounce charges.
(Note : Kindly refer to the School’s website and student’s diary for detailed fee rules.)

Amjhara, Near Katara Extension, Sahara Bypass Road, Bhopal-462022

M.: 7869745913, 7869745983 E-mail: sanskritischoolbpl@gmail.com
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